
Shaw Lane RFC,
Barnsley

19 Jul 2025

The Archery GB National Tour Stage 5: Barnsley Archery Club

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 711 SCOTT Ajay 2214 147

9/ 691 BALL Zachary 731 143

5/ 697 HUNTER Jamie 944 128

20/ 677 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 146

3/ 704 DAVIS Luke 427 146

11/ 689 REES Ioan 79 138

7/ 694 CROW Dillon 907 143

2/ 708 CARPENTER Adam 831 146

SCOTT A (2214)

147

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

145

DAVIS L (427)

146

CARPENTER A (831)

147

SCOTT A (2214)

150

CARPENTER A (831)

147

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

144

DAVIS L (427)

146

GOLD

SCOTT A (2214)

SILVER

CARPENTER A (831)

BRONZE

DAVIS L (427)

Final Rank
1 SCOTT Ajay 2214
2 CARPENTER Adam 831
3 DAVIS Luke 427
4 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390
5 BALL Zachary 731 143
5 CROW Dillon 907 143
7 REES Ioan 79 138
8 HUNTER Jamie 944 128
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Shaw Lane RFC,
Barnsley

19 Jul 2025

The Archery GB National Tour Stage 5: Barnsley Archery Club

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 711 SCOTT Ajay 2214

-Bye-

33/ 611 DAVIS John 928 113

32/ 628 ZHANG Zhuoqun 723 134

17/ 681 WRIGHT Liam 1035

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 682 EDWARDS Stephen 79

9/ 691 BALL Zachary 731

-Bye-

-Bye-

24/ 661 BITTLES Robert 430

25/ 657 PATTERSON Neil 814

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 693 CLARK Finlay 809

5/ 697 HUNTER Jamie 944

-Bye-

-Bye-

28/ 654 ROSS James 168

21/ 676 SMART Bert 1141

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 687 NGAI Yu Chak 2454

13/ 687 MACQUEEN Nathan 1261

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 677 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390

29/ 643 RIDDING Dru 2742

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 704 LANE Thomas 971

SCOTT A (2214)

147

ZHANG Z (723)

135

WRIGHT L (1035)

139

EDWARDS S (79)

138

BALL Z (731)

143

BITTLES R (430)

140

PATTERSON N (814)

133

CLARK F (809)

143

HUNTER J (944)

146

ROSS J (168)

137

SMART B (1141)

145

NGAI YC (2454)

142

MACQUEEN N (1261)

140 (T. 8)

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

140  (T. 10)

RIDDING D (2742)

131

LANE T (971)

138

SCOTT A (2214)

144

WRIGHT L (1035)

139

BALL Z (731)

145

CLARK F (809)

126

HUNTER J (944)

144

SMART B (1141)

136

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

145

LANE T (971)

143

SCOTT A (2214)

147

BALL Z (731)

143

HUNTER J (944)

128

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

146
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Shaw Lane RFC,
Barnsley

19 Jul 2025

The Archery GB National Tour Stage 5: Barnsley Archery Club

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 704 DAVIS Luke 427

-Bye-

-Bye-

30/ 641 THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210

19/ 677 PALMER Peter 872

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 685 WILLEMS Stef 2806

11/ 689 REES Ioan 79

-Bye-

-Bye-

22/ 669 CLARK Ian 1800

27/ 656 NIGHTINGALE Andrew 427

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 695 RAVENSCROFT Adam 1005

7/ 694 CROW Dillon 907

-Bye-

-Bye-

26/ 657 CRICKMORE Neil 829

23/ 667 LANE Nigel 971

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 690 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 731

15/ 685 RIDDING Alfie 2742

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 681 HARRIS Jamie 697

31/ 639 BEXTON Ben 1035 126

34/ 611 POLLITT Andrew 928 122

-Bye-

2/ 708 CARPENTER Adam 831

DAVIS L (427)

139

THOMAS-PRAUSE G (210)

131

PALMER P (872)

138

WILLEMS S (2806)

140

REES I (79)

145

CLARK I (1800)

134

NIGHTINGALE A (427)

133

RAVENSCROFT A (1005)

141

CROW D (907)

138

CRICKMORE N (829)

136

LANE N (971)

138

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (731)

142

RIDDING A (2742)

146

HARRIS J (697)

133

BEXTON B (1035)

126

CARPENTER A (831)

149

DAVIS L (427)

149

WILLEMS S (2806)

147

REES I (79)

144

RAVENSCROFT A (1005)

143

CROW D (907)

144

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (731)

143

RIDDING A (2742)

140

CARPENTER A (831)

143

DAVIS L (427)

146

REES I (79)

138

CROW D (907)

143

CARPENTER A (831)

146
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